Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total $50K- E Did 1 indige | visible | N
Bc [ AB | sk [ w8 | on | oc [ ATL |urban | Rural | wale | Female | 1834 | 3554 F18-34|F 3554 F 55+ | 1824 | 25:34 | 3544 [ a5.54 | 5564 | 65+ [<ss0 | <s100 [ <s150 | <s200 tib | NoP | Bloc |Green | PPC | other | not |'NT8E | FE | visible | English | French
k |k |« vote Min
oz FI] IS S T I = o S 7 71 ) 75 ) ) P T ) N I ) ) ) ) I I ) I Tl T I I a7
Regional sample sizes are unweighted. Al other sample sizes, including column totals, are weighted to census data. Cells containing **%” are statistically zero, though at least one response was received. Blank cells indicate zero responses received. Sample sizes below 100 should be interpreted with caution
QF1. [Participate in neighbourhood or community projects] This summer, which of the following activities did you participate in
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total 1s | was. $50K- [$100K-[S150K- &0 College/ O | naige] visiore | NOT
Bc [ AB | sk [ M8 | ON | Qc | ATL |urban| Rural | Male | Female | 1834 [ 3554 | S5+ | Mo/ oy | M55+ [F18-34|F 3554 F 65+ | 1824 | 25:34 | 3544 | 45.54 | 5564 | 65+ |<850K | <5100 [ <5150 | <5200 | %I f <=5 | Trade |univ+| cPC [ Lib | NDP | Bloc [ Green | PPC | Other | not "nugs Minority | Visible | English | French
kK |k | K sehool vote Min
Did ths a few tmes % o%] 10%) S| ow%| %] % 7] 1% o% B% | To%| | o[ Tow| %] G| To%| o%| o] Tovs| 1% Tow| | %[ 7| T 7| eh|  wn| 7% o% %[ 1 % 7o o] o%[ To%| % 1a%| tow| 12| 1 TR % %
Did this once or twice | _11%| _17%| 12% T0%| 0% 9%| T6%| 11| fa%| 19|  T19| 10%| Tas| o] 119%| Ta%| 8% _9%| 14| 11| 17%| %] 16%| T1%| o] 9%| 10%| 11| 13%| 15%| 12%| 10% To%| 2% 13%| o] To%| a%| 16%| 16%| 3%| 8%| s%| & T 11| 9%
Did not do this at al B1%|_74%| 7% B1%| B3%| 64| 7o%| B2%| 7a%| 81%| _ B1%| 78%| 76%| B6%| 77%| 77| G6%| 79%| 79%| ®5%| Go%| B0%| 74%| 3| Go%| B3%| 79%| 62%| 7o%| Ga%| BO%| 64| 61%| 76%| 79%| Bav| 7o%| Ba%| 67%| 75| Ga%| B2%| B0%| 7 B2%|  61%| 3%
Net: Yes To%| _26%] 2% Tov| 17| 16%| 2196 18%| 20%| tow| 10| 2206| 20| 1av] 2aw| 2we| 14| 2196 2196 15%| 3296 0| 6% | 1796 o] 17o6| 2196 18%] 2196 16%| 20%| 16% 1o%| 2a%| 21| low| 2i%| 12| 36| 25w| 17| 18%| 20| 2 8% tow| 17
QF1. [Use the local community centre or library] This summer, which of the following activities did you participate in
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total ~Ts100k- 5
M1s- | M3s- s s2o0k | __ [ Colleae! Did 1 jndige | visible | N
Bc | 4B ATL | Urban | Rural | wale | Female | 1634 | 3554 | sse | MO | M5 | Moot |F183a|F 55| Fsse | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <ss0k | <100 | <s150 | <s200 | ™| =S | Trade [ unive | cre | Lib | NDP | Bloc |Green | pRc | oter | not |'919| HSBE | visibie | Engiish | Frencn
[ I scho vote Min
0 this a few times 24| 30%| 2% Tov| 2@ 22| 2o%|  dow| 23| 20| o] o 276 T7on| D6w| 2ave| 26%| 20%| o] | Tev| Tev| obw| 20| 20| oaw| 3wn| 26| 1% 3| Tow| 2ew| 2i| 6| awn| 75| 3o%| iow| Tiw| 2an|  2aw| 2aw| 2o
id this once or twice | _21%] _10%| 25% 26%| _20%| 23%| 20%| _20%| 24%| 20%| 17| 26%| 20%| 10| 23%| 209 15%| 30%| 23| 23%| 219| 18| 16%| 21| 20%| 219 | 20%| 20%| 18% 26%| 20%] 22%| 23%| 10%| 31| 1o%| 10%| 21| 25%| 2o%| 20%| 22%| 15
id not do this at all S5%|_50% 7% 59| 56%| 55%| 56| 5bv| 6a%| 529 60v| 4% | 50%| 64%| 6206| 5ave| 57%| 4a%| 5avh| 46%| 61%| 64| 58%| 57| 8% 55%| 47| 5o%| 65% 419 619 50%| 50%| 719 279] 55%| 60%| 60%]| 61%] 0%| 56%|  54%| 63%)
et ves a5%|_asw| 5% 41%| _ame| 45| aa%| s | ame| a%| ao%| acve| 50%| 36| 8% 4e%| asse| Go%| a6%| 5ave| 39%| 36%| aove| 43%| azse| av6| 53| amve| % 5o% | 39%| 0%| 50%| 20%| 73%| 45| aow| ao%| 3o%|  So%| aaw| o] 37%
QFL. [Volunteer for a community group o cause] This summer, which of the following actvities did you participate in
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total ~Ts100K-[5150K
ol mie- | mas- ot $200K College/ Did 1 indige | visibte | No
Be | A8 | Sk [ we | ON | QC | ATL |urban| Rural | Mele | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 85+ | MiF | V¥ |Msse | 1aas|rasss| Fose | 1824 | 2534 | 54 | 455 | 56a | e+ | <ssok | <100 | <s150 | <s200 | 0% | <opis | Trade | unive [ cPC | Lib | NDP | Bloc | Green | PRC | Other | not |19 | EEBE | visible | Engiish | French
k |k | K sehool vote Min
Did ths a few tmes Tav| 16%| 22%| T76| 17| 29| To| 1av| 2o%| T5v|  T7o6| 6%| Tov| 17o6| 1a%| To| 17o6| T6%| To| 17o6| 2ov| 1av6| 79| Ti%| Tio6| 2106 Tae] 16%| 1% 1o% T fE 0% o] 1 Sh| 1an] 12% To%| 1D6| 7% 1ow|  1ow| 13%
Did this once or twice To%| _12%| 22%| 20%| 14%| 11%| To%| 14%| 1a%| 15| 13| 17%| 14| 11| 19%| 16%| 1196| 16%| To%| 1296| 27%| 16| 15%| 1a%| 12| 11%| 1a%| 14%| 12%| 6% fr 1 Y I Y 3| o] 3% To%| 17| 2a%| 13| 1s%| 11%
Did not do this at al G6%| _70%| _57%| 63%| _69%| 76%| 69%| 729 61%| 71%| _ 70%| 67%| 71%| 72%| 67%| 71%| 73%| 67%| 71%| 719 a8%| 70%| 68%| 75%| 77| 68%| 71%| 69%| 70%| 72% 7 7 3% 60| T 1% [ 77%| 6% 71%| 72%|  61%| 72%|  6o%| 76%
Net: Yes 23| sow| 43| 37| si| zaw| s1%| o8| 3o%| 20|  sov| 3aw| 2ove| 2ev| 33| 20| 26| 33| 20| oow| 5ose| sov| 3206 25| 23| 3296 2o| swve| 30%| 2ev| dov| 25 20%| ame| 31| 30%| zo%| 23 44w 2o%] 28%| sow| oew| si| 2%
QF1. [Go out to events like live music of theatre] This summer, which of the following activities did you participate in
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total i | mas. 50K [$100K-[ 150K o0 College/ i [T vistore | Non
Bc | e [ sk | M8 [ ON | Q¢ [ ATL |Urban | Rural | wale | Female | 1834 | 3554 | sse | MIS| M | msse R 1030|F 35.54 Fose | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ [ <ssok | <5100 [ <s150 | <5200 [ $70%| < | Trade | univ+ | cpC | Lib | NDP | Bloc [Green | PPC [ otmer | not [O9° ) FSBE | visibie | Engish | French
k |k | K school vote Min
7 this a fow Umes Z6%| 25| 25w | Tow| ovk| zav| aov| 1| zow| 2wve| o]  o7on| aaw| 6% S| sow| 1o%| 36| sive| 1r| zron| % 10| _zow| 1o% S0%| 2ow| 31| 21%| Tow|  2o%| wov| i a0%| 24| 3av| zow| 2ave| 13| oov| so%| sav|  oow| 4| o
id this once or twice | 279] 25%| 23%| asv| 3a%| 20%| 25| 32%| 27| a0 27%| 2e%| 2o%] 2% 20% | 27| 2% | _20%| _27oh] 279 | ame] 28% 23% | _28%] 2% 26% | 28| 32%| 38%| 23| 30%| 30| 25%| 2e%| 3v| 21%| 31%| 28%| 49%| 25| 16%| 20%| o8v| o] 2%
id not do this at all 47% | _50%| _5a%| _43%| a0 47| _43%| 50| 479| 4sv| _48v| 46| 37| amh 39% | _ar| 579 | 35| 42| 56% | asv] 3% 47%|_5o%] _60% 43% | awe| 37| 19| Sev| aww| aavh| bav| 42| a1ve] 46%| 40%| 49%| 37%| aov| 5av| sev| _4sva|  4sva| 42%
et ves 53%| 50%| a79%| 57| 60%| 53%| 57| 50%| 53%| Gov| 5206  5a%| 63| 56% 619 53| 43%| Go%| 8% aa%| Gov| 63% 55| _a8%| _a0% 57| 5796 6a%| 5o 2% 55%| 6o%| 46%| %] 5o%| ba%| 60%| 51%| 63| b1%| 4ev| 629 52%| o] 56%

QF1L. [Socialize with your neighbours (beyond a quick *hello”)] This summer, which of the following activities did you participate in

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total mie- | mas- $S0K- | SLO0K- | $150K-| sa00k College/ Did 1 gige | visible | NoM
Be | A8 | sk [ we | ON | QC | ATL |urban| Rural | Mele | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | M| V¥ | Msse | 16as|r assa| Fost | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 455 | s56a | ese | <ssok | <100 | <s150 | <s200 | X% | <opis | Trade [ unive [ cPC | Lib | NDP | Bloc | Green | PRC | other | not |'019° | EEBE | visible | Engiish | French
K school vote Min
Did this a fow tmes To| 42| 37| 49%| dov| aow| 5u%| 4u%| | ak| & G| sow| as%| 5% 52| 16| 34 E B Go%| san| aa ToR| ash] 52% % TT%|_ao%| _52%| am%| 5% 23%| Sow| 37| arw] aan] 5om
Did this once o twice | 2% _27%| 26%| 26%| 23] 2a%| 22%| 26%| 24| 27%| 2 25%| 27| _25%| 23% 23%| 24| _29% 2 2 26% | _19%| 25 7| 21%] _30% 2 20| 21%| 2% | 2e%] 10% 24| _20%| 25%| 26w 26%| 20%
Did not do this at all 20%| _31%| 3% 25%| 26%| 30%| 2a%| 26%| 30%| 20%| 2 2% _aa| 28%| 2% 24%| _25%] _31% 2 2 26%| _21%| 35 6% 32| _18% 2 00| 40%| 2% | 319%] 20% 33%| _25%| o[ 28| om| 20%
Net: Yes 71%| _69%| 5% 75%| 72%| 70%| 7o%]| 7a%| 7ow| eo%| 7 68%| oco%| 72%| 73%| 69%| 7To%| 75%| 63%| 69%| 71 ” ] 760 ] 7a%] 3% or 4% o] 82% 7 7196 oo%] _7796] 69%| 71% o7 75%] 620 _72%] o] 0%
QF2. [Your current financial situation] How would you describe each of the following aspects of your life these days?
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total Mis- | M3s- o] & $200K colleag] Did 1 jndige | visibte | N
e | A | sc | w8 | on | qc | ATL |urban | Rural | Male | Femate | 18:34 | assa | ssr | MIS| M35 | msse |F1s0a|Fassal Fose | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | dssa | ss6a | e | <ssok | <s100 | <s150 | <s200 | *O Trade |univ+ | cpc | Lib | NDP | Bloc [Green | ppC [ omer | not [1N9° I S | visible | Engiish | rench
k | k| & school vote i
Very qood To%| 1ow| Tow| o%| T%| 1m6| Tow| Tow%| 1%| 12| Taw| 16| 10% Tror| o] Tew| Tew| TI%| o] 1aw| 1i%| Tow| %] % T S| 1in| 12%| 20%| dow| 0% Tow| 1ow| Tow| Taw| ow| Taw| 13| 7| 3| iwe| oW oW  1aw| 1aw| 1%
Good 38%| 38%| 40%]| 36%| 41%| 38%| a8v| 32%| 38%| 36%| Gov%| 39%| 20%] 36| 46%| 29| %] adve] 31%| 35| 47| 23] 30%| 32| 1% 479 23%| 36%| 51%| 5196 0% | 34%] 36%| 45| 38w 44w | 376 3roe| 31%| 22v] 20%| z6%| %] Fve| aov| asv| 3w
Only fair 32%| 32%| 52| 31%| 30%| 33%| a0%] 38%| 33%| 20%| sov] 339 37| 34| 28%| 36%| s2v] 2o0| 38%| 36%| 27o] aan] 36%| 37| 20% 39| 38| 3| 27| 26| 10| 33| 3a%| 31| 329 20%[ 36| 25%| a1%| 50| 319 35| awe| aave| aov6| 36| 3%
Poor 2% 13%| ] 22%| 12%| 10%| o] T2%| 11%[ %[ 12| 12%6] o] 1 B%| 18] 1o%| 79| 14%| 14%] o[ 20%| 15| 14| 13% 70| 2ae] 12%|  e%| 4] 2%] 15% 4] 5| 1ow| ev| 13| 1ov| o] 1o%| 1av] 14| 2% 1% 1% 11| 16%
Very poor S| sw] o[ %[ sw| o] sw| ow| %] 1w 5% %] 8% 2% 10%] o] | w| w] o] 4% ew] 7w 7% 2] 116 4% 2% %] 7% S| aw] 2] ow| %] 6| ow| 6| 4| 13| o] 4| w| 5w o%
Topabox S0%| 53%| 6% 45%| 53%| 49%| 50%]| 43%| 50%| 48%| 1] 50%| 3ov| a6%| 62%| 31| Asv| 63%| 42| 42| 61| 33| 419 41| 51| 64%| 61%| 26%| 47oe] 63| 70%| Bov] dow] asv| bo%| 5a%| roe] acw| 519 v zev] 52wl 3| Sre] 4| Saw| 1] de%
7% 1o%] 12%| 24| 17| 79| 20| 18%| 1796 23] 18%| 179 oave] 21| 10%[ 27oe] 20%| %] 20| 2296 tove] 23| 2a%| 2106 20%| 1236 vl v tew| o] aw| 4] 2% o] 10%| 15%| 14| 18%| 24%| Tow] 2106| t7s6] 2moe] 219 15%| 1e%| tow| 22%
QF2. [Your own physical health] How would you describe each of the following aspects of your lfe these days?
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total 1o | me. 50K [ SL00K-[SIS0K| College/ oid [T visiore | _Non
Bc [ AB | sk [ w8 | on | Qc | ATL |urban| Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | sse | M5 [ MO | Msse |F18.0a|F a554| F5e | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <550k | <8100 | <5150 [ <s200 | $20%| <his [ Trade |univs [ cPc | Lib | NDP [ Bloc |Green | PPC [ other | not ['M€I9€ | FES 1 | Visible | Engish | French
P I scho vote in
Very aood To%| 1o%| 22| Tow| 21%| 16%| 1ev| Tev| To%| 23| o]  Tov| o] 14| 2a%| 2iv| 1ave| 2ow| T7%| Tow| 2ave| ae| To%| 11| 17| Zow| 20%| Tev| 17| 20m| 17%| 2o 1o% Towo| 22%| 7i%| 7o| 14| T3%| To%| 23%| Tow| 1lo%| 1e%|  7i%| 1% 19w 1o%
Good 26% | asv| _aav| 5a%| d6v| 45%| 4mv| adv| do%| dsv| 4moe| 4w 45| aev| 47| aaw| acv| 0%| a7o6| dev| 44w | 45| 4ov| a9%| a1vo| 4o%| dmw| dov| 49%| adv| Sov| aev| 42| a9%| aov| do%| dew%| a6v| 48v| 5e%| Savo| 4206] 41| aov| vl aTwe|  dev| 4o%
Only fair 23%| 28%| 2% 20%| 22%| 23%| 21| 28%| 24%| 22%| 26%| 220 25%| 276 1o%| 27%| 30%| 10| 23%| 24%| 20%| 24| 25%| 25%| a0%| 1e%| 20%| 21| 24| 24| 16%| 22%| 25|  2o%| Tow| 22| 22| 27| 17%| 25%| 18| a2%| 26%| 35%| 2 23%|2an| 2%
Poor o] a%] 7| 6% 11%| 10%| 11%[ 6% %] %] 10%| %] 10%| o%| 7| 10%| 6%| 6%| 10%| Tm| 3| 79| 11| %] o%| 1o%| 12 Tow] %] 2% 0% v e%| o%| o] 10%| T 6| aw%] 3| %[ 12% %] ew| 1%
Very poor 6] 2%] 2% %[ 16| a%| %] 3% 6| %] 4w ow| | o] aw| 2| | 7| 4% 1% S| 6| o] %]  2%| % 26| %] 2%] 5% 26| o%] %] 1% 26| aw%] %] 3% 7 I
Tonzhox ©5%| 66%| 6% 72%| 67%| 63%| 66%]| 62%| 64%| 68%| 66%|  64%| 64| 60| 70%| 6a%| 5ov| 72%| 6a%| 61%| 67| 72%| 6a%| 61%| G| 72%| 66%| B6%| Gov| 64| 76%| 74%| 61| 64| 71%| 67%| 6ev| 60%| 61%| 75%| 75%| B1%| 57%| 50%| G G5%| 66w | 61%
2% 7| %] e%| 11%| 14%| 1a%] 1o%| 12%| 0% 10%| 13| 11| 1o%| 11%| 10%| 1206 oo to%| 15| i3] o] to%| 4w 1ie] 11%| 1o%| 1vo| d0%] 12%] o%| 4% 14% Tov] 10%| 19| tow| 13%| 20%| 1] e%| 76 1sve] %[ e[ 1w 1136 15%




QF2. [Your own mental health] How would you describe each of the following aspects of your life these days?

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Housenold Income Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total M1s- | M3s- o0 200K Collcag] Did 1 jndige | visible | N
BC | AB | Sk | MB | ON | QC | ATL [Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | S5+ | "% | YO | M5+ |F16.34|F 3554 F S5+ | 1824 | 25:94 | 3544 | 45:54 | 5564 | G5+ | <850K | <8100 [ <5150 | <5200 (%% <=his | Trade | unive | CPC | Lib | NDP | Bloc | Green [ PPC | Other [ not | TS| ERRE | visible | English [ French
K K school vote Vin
Verv aood T8%| 17%| 14%| 18%| 13%| 17| 22%| 20%| 18%] 20%| 20%| _ 16%| 10%| 12%| 20| ov| 10%| 3% TI%| 2a%| 14%| 10%| 11%| 13%] o 3% Tow| T T 3% 20% T7%] 1 o 1% 11%| 18%| 23w| 10%| 14%| 14% Tow| 10|  17%] 23%
Good 40%| _41%| a0%| 42%| 4av| 30%| 38%| 45%| 30%| 45v| 410|  39%| 36%| 38%| aa%| B30%| 4106 429 34%| 35%6| 46%| 3206] 3796 40%| 35%6| 4 2% % & Z 34% | _39% 8% & Z Z3%| 35%| 34%| 3o%| 32%| 58%| 31% %] _a1%|  42%| 32%)
Only fair 27| 3a%| 31%| 27%| 26%| 25%| 20%| 21%| 20%| 20%| 25%|  30%| 33%| 320| 20%| 31%| 28%| 17| 34%| 35%| 220| 27%| 34%| 30%| 35%| 2 20% 29%| 2 El 21% | _23% 31%| 3 2 2 35%| 28%| 28%| 30%| _ o%| 28% 33%| _ 26%|  27%| 31%)
Poor TI%|  6%| 10%| 10| 12%| 13%| 9% 10%| 11%] 10%| T1%|  11%| 13%| 1a%| 6%| 13%| 14%| 6% Ta%] 6% 17| = T3%] _15% % 3% To%| _12% 1% T3%| 18%| 15%| 18%| 11%| 17% T3%| _10w|  11%| 119
Verv poor %] %] 5| %] S%| 6% 3% %[ 4 5% 4% 5% 79| 5% 2%| 79| 4% % 5% a%| 0% 6% 3% 1% % 4 1 2% 6% % 5% 2w| %[ T T 10%| 1 6% 4% %] 4%
Top2box 58%| 58%| 54%| BO%| 579 57%| 59%| 64%| 57%| 65%| 61%| 6% | 47%| 50%| 73%| 48%| 54%| 76%| 45v6| 46%| 69%| 46%| & 51%| 47%| 72%| 73%| b2%| 67%| 61%| 60%| 67%| 59% 55%| b 2 2 47%| 52%| 56%| B1%| 73%| 46%| 45%|  40%| 60%|  59%| 5a%
5% 8%| 15%| 13%| 1796| 19%| 10%| 14| 15%| 14%| 14|  16%| 20| 1o%| 89| 219%| 18%| 6%| 20%| 10%| 9%| 26%| T 0% 18%| %[ 79| 21%| 15%| 12%] 10%| 12%] 18% Ta%] 1 T T 18%| 20%| 17| 18%| 18%| 26%| 16%|  19%| 14| 159 1a%)
QF2. [Your social life] How would you describe each of the following aspects of your life these days?
Region Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total — $50K- [ s100K-[s150K-[ 0 College/ Did [ sice [ visiple | Non
Bc [ AB | sk [ me | ON | Qc [ ATL |urban| Rural | Male | Female | 1834 [ 3554 | S5+ | Mo/ oy | M55+ [F18-34|F 35-54| F 65+ | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 45.54 | 5564 | 65+ | <850K | <100 [ <8150 | <5200 | *F Univ+ | cPC | Lib | NDP | Bloc | Green | PPC | Other | not mmgs Minority | Visible | English | French
K K K vote in
Very qood Tav%| 17%| 14%| Ta%| 17%| 129%| 15%| 10%| 13%| 16%| 12 _ 16%| 1 o1 2% T T 5 7 T6 2 ) 17%]__20 T T 12%]__10 7 T5 3 T 14 17 T5
Good 37%| 4 35%| _37%| 44%| 36%| 34%| 43%| 37%| 36%| 38%| 36 Y 3 4% |4 3 z 5 5 3 0% 3 “ 39%| a7 4 3 45% |40 a 16 7 7 37 38 3
Only fair 31%[ 2 31| _35%| 25%| 329%| 2% 319%| 31%| 31%| 31%| 31 0% |3 3; %] 3 3 2 1 5 3 %] 3 33% |26 3 3 28%]| 28 2 6 4 3 3% 30| 3
Poor 13%[ 1 15%| 9% 11%| 13%| 15%| _8%| 13%| 14%| 13%| 13 a%| 1. T & T T a 9 I 1 T 7 & I 10%]__17: 16 13 12%] 1
Very poor 6% 5% 5 L To%| _5%| 7% 6%| _3%| 5% & 8 7 1 a 7 1 7 5 7 5 6%]
Top2hox 51%| 5 49%| 51%| 61%| 48%| 49%| 54%| 50%| 52%| 50%| _ 51%| 4 8% |5 4% | _a6%]| 5 4 5 51% | 529%| 5% 4 4 5 5 5 5 56%]| 67" 5 5 57%|_50%| 4 5 7 31 7 5 51 52 2
19%| 1a%| 20%| 1a%| 14%| 20%| 20%| 15%| 10v| 179 190%|  18%| 22%| 22%] = 25%| 23%| 10%| 19%] 2 16%| 23%| 22%| 20%| 22%| 14%| 13% % 20%] 12%6] 11| 7 12| 179 15%| 20%] 2 T 17%] _oa 2 1 1% e 21
QF3. These days, how much time are you physically alone, with no one else with you?
Region Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total 5 3
ot Mis- [ M3s- 0 saoo | __ | Coltese! Did 1 gige | visible [ Non
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON | QC | ATL [Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | S5+ | "% | MO | M6+ |F16.34|F 3564 F S5+ | 1824 | 25:94 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | G5+ | <850K | <8100 [ <5150 | <5200 [ %% <=his | Trade | unive | CPC | Lib | NDP | Bloc | Green [ PPC | Other [ not |\TE€ | EVRE | visible | English [ French
K K K school vote Min
’::V‘s'"‘ Saloneitheze) ow| 6%| 6w| 12%| 7| 79| 15%| 79| o%| o%| | 10w| om| 10%| o%| | 110 | 13| 09| mw| 119 o%| 13| 5| 6| 119| 8| mo| 10%| 12| 14| e% 8| 119%| | mw| ew| 14%| sl ew| 4| 14%| 3% | ow %] 179
Rarely 28%| 3a%| 270 26%| 26%| 27%| 27%| 3| 28%| 10| 279|  20%| 24%| 32%| 89| 210| 32%| 28%| 26%| S| 28%| 179%| 2o%| 33v| B0%| 27%| 20%| 18%| 20%| B3| 36%| 47%| 20% 8% | 28%| 29%| 30%| 31%| 25%| 24%| 30%| Svb| 21%| 28%|  10%| 30%| 28%| 28%|
Sometimes 20%| 26%| 20%| 27%| 84%| 3I%| 27%| 6| 20%| 20%| 32%|  26%| 33%| 28%| 6o 35%| 20%| 33%| 31%| 27| 219%| 36%| 32%| 20%| 59| 2a%| 25%| 25%| 27%| S| 33%| 25%| 271% 28% | 320| 32%| 26| 30%| 23%| 24%| 31%| 16%| 28%| 34%|  36%| 27|  30%| 2a%|
Often 20%| 31%| 30%| 32%| 30%| 31%| 26%| 27| 30%| 26%| 20%|  20%| 28%| 27%| S| 35%| 27%| 28%| 22%| 79| 36%| 30%| 28%| 22%| 69| 35%| 20%| 38%| 32%| 22| 19%| 14%| 30% 31%| 26%| 29%| 31| 28%| 32%| 3ov| 25%| 30| 2av| 2%  2av%| 20%|  a0w| 2a%)
:‘a":gys Slonaihess so| aw| 7| %] 2| 4| 6wl aw| 5% 5w 3% 6% 6| 3| se| sw| 2| aw| 79| se| 79| 6| el a%| 3| a%| 6| 10| ak%| 2% 6% so| 3wl 23| 4| aw| 7| ol 7| aw| ew| 3% 8| 4% am| 7%
TopZbox 37| a0%| 34| 37%| 83%| 3A4%| a2%| 43| 37%| 4106| 36%|  30%| 33%| 42v| S7on| 26%| 43%| 379| 410| 41| 36%| 8% 34%| 46v6| Soon| 3a%| 30%| 26%| 37%| 44v| 4mv%| 61%| 38% S6%| 38%| 379%| 30%| 39%| 88%| 32| B7%| 41| 3o%| 1%  2av%| 30%|  aow| 45w
34%| 3a%| 37| 35%| 2% 35%| 31%| 31%| 35%| 19| 3206  36%| 34%| 31%| 3vo6| a0%| 29%| 30%| 28%| 3296] 43%| 36%| 39| 25%| 30| 39%| a5%| 48%| 36%| 2a9| 19%| 14%| 36% 36%| 30%| 31%| 35%| 3206 30%| adv| 2% 420 37%| 30|  37%| 3a%]  35%| 1%
QF4. And, as far as you're concerned, is the amount of time you spend alone about right, or would you change it?
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total ~Ts100K-[$150K
ol M8 [ m3s- ook $200K College/ Did 1 gige | visible [ NoM
BC | AB | sk | M8 | ON | QC | ATL [Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35:54 | S5+ [ " | O3 | S5t |F18-34[F 35-54) F 55+ | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 55-64 | 65+ [ <$S0K | <5100 | <8150 [ <5200 [ *“ 7| <=HS | Trade |uUniv+ | CPC | Lib | NDP | Bloc [Green| PPC | Other [ not |9 | VR | visible | English | French
K K K school vote Y| Min
::‘::’[::;’i‘:;s Ume | 26%6| 2306| 20%| 25%| 20%| 28%| 239%| 24%| 269 219%| 25%|  26%| 319%| 23| 24%| 3596| 20| 229| 2796 27%| 2696| 33%| 09| 209| 20%| 25| 220| 36| 26| 18%| 18%| 10%| 20% 23%| 24%| 26| 25%| 29| 289%| 22%| 2496 30%| 279| 30| 09| 25%|  25%| 26%
::‘::’ havemoretime | ou00 305 200| 24%| 31%| 24%| 220| 20%| 2a%| 22%| 22% 25%| 30%| 30%| 14%| 26%| 31%| 12%| 34%| 20%| 15%| 219%| 31%| 36%| 21%| 15%| 13%| 17| 29%| 33%| 20%| 27%| 20% 24%| 28%| 22%| 25%| 31%| 15%| 28%| 23%| 34%| 21%| 17% 28%| 23%|  25%| 17%)
Currentis aboutright | 51%| 47%| 510 51%| 49%| 48%| 56%| ©5%| 50%| 57%| 6aw%|  49v| 40%| 47%| 62%| 40%| 49%| 66%| 40%| 44%| 50%| a45v| 30%| 4A%| 51%| 60%| 6a%| 47%| 51| 49%| 5a%| 63| 51% 5a%| 47| ©53%| b0%| 45%| 7% b0%| 53%| 36w| b1%| 53%|  429%| 52%|  50%| 56%)
QFS. How many people in your life today do you consider to be “good friends™
Region Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total Mis- | M3s- o] & $200K colleag] Did 1 jndige | visibte | N
Bc | A8 | sk | e | on | oc | ATL |umban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | MIE | MP | Mot |F18:34|F 35-54| Fo5e | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 [ 4554 | 55.64 | G5+ | <s50K | <5100 | <5150 | <5200 | | <=is | Trade [unive | cPC [ Lib | NDP | Bloc |Green | PPC | other | nov |'O9%| e ity | Visibte [ Engiish | French
K K K school Vot Win
S| 3| 6w| 2| 10| 6| ow| 6w ow| a%| 5% 5% &% a| | 6| a%| Sw| G| 4% S| G| 6| %] a%| B[ S| | 3| a%| 7% (o I W% 3| 5w 1ow| o%| sw| o] o] %] 5% %] o)
%[ 6%| ow| %[ 6%| 10w 8| ow| 8%| 11%| 8% 5% %[ ew| 11%| 79| 8% 10%| o%| &% TI%| 79| ow| o] 7% 2| 8%| 7w a%| 2%| 9% To%| _ 7%| o B%| 8| 1a%| 6%| 11%| 3%| ow| 11%| 10%| 8% o%| 8%
| 11%| 18%| 79| 1106] 129| 10%| 10%[ 16%| %[ 1a 5% T7%| 19%| 15%| 16%| 12%| 13%| 18%| 14%| 2 T3%| 18%| 16%| Ta%| 12%| 16%| 17%| 13| 11%| 0% 16% To%| 12%| 14%| T3%| 15%| 18%| o%| 20%| Tov| Tow| 10%|  1ves| 1aw|  13%] 22%
T6%| 12%| 15| T79| 14%| 17| 20%| 13| 17%| 14%[ 17 6% 20%| 11%| 17%| 21%| 12%| 22%| 19%| 10%| T T0%| _18%| 22%| 12%| 11%| 13%| 16%| 10%| 16%| 20%| 15% T8%| 17%| 17| 18%| 14%| 19%| 21%| 10%| 2a%| 14%| 30%|  14%| 16%|  16%| 21%
T2%| 16%| 11%| 20| 11%| 11%| 12%| 13%| 12%] 16w 12 13% To%| _12%| 16%| T2%| 10%| 16%| 0% 13%[ 2 T6%| 12%| 7| 1a%| o%| 13%| 12%| 12%| 16%| 10%| 12% T3%| 19%| 13%| 11%| 13%| 6%| 10%| 13%| 10%| 15%| 10%| 12w 12%|  13%] 10%
- 43% | 51%| a1%| 45%| 57%| 45%| 36%| a0%| 42%| 46%| aa: 2% 30%| 520| 36%| 39%| 5ov| 3% | 39%| 50%| 28%| 36%| 89| 39%| 47%| 56v| 38%| 42%| 45%| 4o%| 5o | a2% SB% | 49%| 4a%| 6% | a6v| 38%| 44%| 38%| Sow| 3a%| a7%|  a1v| 43|  avvs| 34%)
Mean 52| 63| 48] 56 66] 52| 43| 53] 51 57 & a9 Z 59| 48| 50| 62| a7 43| 56| 44| 48] a7 45| 53] 64| 48] 4o 50[ 56| 65 52 46| 57| 5 53] 51| 41| 50| a1 65] 47| 4o 50 52 54| 42
Mean CHL H| CGHL H GiHL IMINT NI PIQIRISITL Vi _vi| 1 F2| Kowz| Kawz| w2| T2
QF6. Agreement - Young people today don't have enough respect for traditional Canadian values
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total o (o= $50K- [ $100K-[8150K-[ 0 College/ oid [ oo T visiore | _Non
BC | AB | sk | M8 | ON | QC | ATL |urban | Rural | Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | S5+ [ o) oy | M55t [F18-34|F 35:54) F 55+ | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 45:54 | 5564 | 65+ | <850K | <8100 | <8150 [ <5200 | | <=HS | Trade |univ+ | cPC | Lib | NDP | Bloc [ Green | PPC | Other | not nofs Minority | Visible | English | French
school vote Min
Stronaly aaree 71%|__20%| _32% 73%|__2 71%| _32%| 25%| __ 21%| 20%| 22%| 26%| 26%| 2a%| 27%| 13%| 22%| 25 25% |2 2% 23 3% %2 2 W% 3% W% 6% % o] _a2%| _25%| 22% 2 23% | __20%| o
Aaree 32%|_31%| _41% 32%| 2 30%| 31%| 33%| _ 28%| 23%| 29%| 37%| 25%| 32%| 40%| 21%| 27%| 33 3 39%| a4 5% %] 2 3 3 %] 3 19| 17%] 2 21%| _39%| _33%| _23% 3 30%| __31%|
isaaree 25%| _23%| _16% 25%| 2 24%| _23%| 25%| __2a%| 25%| 27%| 22%| 26%| 29%| 20%| 23%| 2a%| 24 21%| 2 22%] 2 5% 2%| 3 I 2 9% |1 2% 2 Z T _31%] _25% 2 25 20%| 2
tronaly disaaree 8% | 13%] 6% 9% TI%|  3%|  8%|  11%| 179 10%| 4% 13%| 79| 4%| 21%| 13%| 4 8% a 2% 5% 1 6 1% T 8% 7% 0% __10%
ot sure/Can’t sav T Ta%| 1% 5% %[ T 13%| 11%| %[ _ 16%| 16%| 1206| 129%| 10%| O%| _0%| 21%| 15%| 14 T0%| T T1%] 1 1% 2% 1T fL 8 2% T 2 TI6| 3% 22% T 3% 1o%| I
on2box. 53%| _53%| 51%| 73% 55%| 51%| 52%| 52%| 63%| 58%| _ 49%| 43%| 51%| 62%| 51%| 54%| 67%| 34%| 49%| 58% 61%| 62%| 62%| 5 51%| 4 51%| 4 65% 51% | _371%| 7 5% 5 3 81%| _58%| _45% 54 53%| 53| 5%
34%| 3a%| 36| 2296| 40%| 3496 3a%| 3196| 350| 26%| 3206  35%| 4206 36%| 26%| 39%| 36%| 249 4a%| 3o%| 28% 205 25%] 21| 2 3796|4106 37| aso| 2a% 36% | 45| 1e%| 43% 2 a 7| 39%] 33%] 30 345 [ sav| 32%)
QF6. Agreement - It seems like the values and ideals | care about most are losing ground
Region Geo Type. Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total M8 [ mas- EEle & $200K calleas] Did | dige | visible [ Non
BC | AB | Sk [ MB | ON | Qc | ATL [Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | S5+ | "% | MO | M6+ |F16.34|F 3564 F 55+ | 1824 | 2594 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <850K | <8100 [ <5150 | <5200 [ %S| <=his | Trade |uUniv+ | cPC | Lib | NDP | Bloc | Green [ PPC | Other [ not | [T IV EE | visible | English [ French
K K K school vote Min
Stronaly agree 29% 2 34%| _aa%| 20%| 27%| 29%| 339%| 28%| 30%| 35%| _ 24%| 26%| 34%| 28%| 35%| 30%| 30%| 16%| 20%| 26%| 23%| 27%| 34%| 34%| 30%| 27%| 31%| 29%| 27| 34%| 21%| 3% 33% | _20%| _42%| 17%| 19%| 35%| 30%| 57%| 34%| 29%| 32%| _ 26%| _ 30%|  20%| 30%)
Aaree 1% 3 40% | _39%| 39%| 43%| 43%| 32%| 419| 38%| 38%|  aav| 37%| 35%| 40%| 38%| 29%| 45%| 37%| 40%| 59| 31%| 36%| 33%| 38%| 43%| 53%| 41%| 420| 39%| 38%| 40%| 6% 37%| 38%| 43%| 43%| 379%| 33%| 30%| 35%| 37| a1%| 4o%|  a3%| 40| a1%6] a2%)
Disagree 19%[ 1 20%| _15%| 20%| 19%] 17%| 23%| 20%| 13%| 18%|  10%| 229 21%| 15%| 16%| 23%| 15%| 28%| 18%| 1a%| 27%| 21%| 22%| 19%| 18%| 12%| 15%| 20%| 24%| 20%| 18%| 12% 18%| _29%| 10%| 27%| 31%| 20%| 19%| 49| 11%| 12%| 15%| _20%| 0% 19%] 16%
tronaly disagree 3% 3% 19| 5% 3%[ a%| 4w 3%| 2%| 2% @] 4w aw| 2w 3%| 2% 3%| S| aw| 20| o%| 3%| 29| 3% 3%| 2% 20| 29| 4% 19| 16%| 2% 3% S| 2w 5%| 3%| 2%[ 5% a 3% 3% 3% %] 2%
ot sure/Can't say 5% 12 4% %] e%| 8%[ 8%| %] 8%| 8% 7% B%| 10%| %] 6%| 8% 8%| 6%| 13%| 8%| 6% 11%| 10| %] 6%| 5%| 6%| 11%| 7% 6%| 7%| 6% 6% To%| _8%| 4 79| _T0%| 10%| Tev| 4% 14%| 15%| 3% 8% 8% 79%]__10%
0p2box. 70%|_66%| 74%| B4%| 67%| 70%| 72%| 65%| 69%| 77%| 729%|  69%| 63%| 69%| 77%| 73%| 67%| 76%| 54%| 70%| 78%| 53%| 65%| G6%| 72%| 73%| B0%| 72%| 71%| 66%| 73%| 61%| 80% 70% | _58%| 85%| 60%| 55%| 68%| 60%| 91%| 71%| 71%| 2%  69%| 70%[  70%| 72%)
22%| 22%| 22%| 16%| 25%| 23%| 20%| 27| 23%| 15%| 21|  23%| 26%| 23%| 1796| 10%| 25%| 18%| 3a%| 22| 179| 36%| 25%| 2a%| 22| 2206 14%| 1796 22%6] 28%| 2106] 33| 14% 21%] 34%] 1 320| 3a%| 22| 25%| a%| 50| 14%| 150  23%| 2206 23| 18%




QF6. Agreement - It's impossible for people like me to have any real influence on the political decisions that affect me

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income: Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Toul M1s- | M3s- v ||l 200K Collcag] Did 1 jndige | visible | N
Bc | B | sk | M8 [ ON | Q¢ [ ATL |Urban | Rural | wale | Female | 1834 | 3554 | sse | MIS| M | msse R 1630|F 35.54 Fose | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ [ <ssok | <5100 [ <s150 | <s200 [ $70%| <=hs | Trade | unive | cpC | Lib | NDP | Bloc [Green | pPC [ otmer | not [E9° ) ESBE | visibie | English | French
Kk | k|« schoo vote Nin
Stronaly aaree 7% 36| 3Tk| Trn| 2ow| ze%| 2ow| sow| 3an%| 3% 21| zew| 2ow| 2ie| aew| 3% 2an| 8% S0%| 2| 30| zew%| o] 2in| 24| 25k 2r| 27e| 2an| 30 6% 16| 31| 17| 24| 30%| 32%| 3| 4| ain| 3% 25%
Aaree 39% 37%| 35%| aev| 30%| 39%| 42%| 30| 37| 38%|  300| 41%| 36%| 30v] a0%| 34%| 39%| 2% 32| 43| aron| 35| 41| ave| 42| 41| 37| aae| 37| a7 38%| 420 _40%| 0% | 30%| 3] 41%| 35%| 21| 3an] 4% & 3%
Disaaree 25% 25% | 20%| 3% 26%| 22%| 26%| 26| 21%| 2a%| 26| 21%| 25%| 28v| 176 24%| 20%| 25% 20% | _20%] 25| 26%| 25%| 20| 21%| 26%| 26%| 31| 28%| 23 24%| 20%] 20%| 33%| 26%| 28%] Ta%| 23%| 10%| 20| 14 T 2%
tronaly disaaree %) S| 5] S| Sw|  sw|  2w] %[ 5w 4% %] 6] o%| 6% 0 I TR an| %] k] % % 0 I 7] 5% ] 3% ) I 5%
ot sure/Can't sav % To6| 3% o] e%| 5% %] o] 4% 3% %] o] 5% 6% S| 36| o% TR o%| %] ] % 8% ) I P 2% 10%] a%| T5%| 13| & 6%
op2box ©a% 70%| 72%| 5% 61%| 67%| 67%| 6av| 70%| 68%| 61| 69%| 65%| G0%| 7796 66%| 63%| 61% 620 70%| 6796| 62%| 63%| 0% 66%| 66%| 64%| 61| 61%] b7 6% | 60%]| 71| 57% | 63%| 67| 74%| 73| 71| 6an] 77 7 2%
30% 30%| 5% 40| s1%| 2a%| 28%| 1| 26%| 2a%| 51| 25%| 30%| 4| 20| 20%| 3% 30% 3a%| 23] 20| 31%| s16] so%| 26%| 30%| 31| so%| 3o%| 26% 26%| 30%| 25| se| 32%| 30%| 1| 23| 1a%| 23%| 19 To%| a2
QF6. Agreement - People who break the law should be given stiffer sentences
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income. Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total 1s | was. $50K- [$100K-[S150K- &0 Collegel O | naige] visiore | NOT
Be | 4B | Sk [ Me | ON | QC | ATL |Urban | Rural | Mele | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 85+ | MIF | MOF | Msse | 183\ asss| Fose | 1824 | 2504 | 544 | 456 | s56a | G5+ | <ss0k | <100 | <150 | <s200 | 0% | <opis | Trade | Unive [ CPC | Lib | NDP | Bloc | Green | PPC | Other | not |09 | EEIE | visible | Engiish | French
k| k|« school vote
tronaly aaree 329%| _36%| _34%| _42%| 35%| 28%| 32%| 28%| 30%| 40%| 3 25%| 2 E 3 26% | _35%] 3 Ta%|_3 37%| T Z 26% |4 7 35% | 31%| _34%| 2 3; 23%|_2: 31% | _17%| _a1%| 24 36%| __10%| _34%| 21%] 2 37 33 3%
aree 31%] _52%| 33%| 319 20%| 32%| 31| 20%| 31%] a1 3 20%| 2% _30%| 32%| 329 52| 36%| 31%| 27%| 30| 27| 32%| 20%| o] 32%| 33%| %] 20%| 33%| 24%| 4% 3 2% _20%] _35%| 2 37%| _37%| 6% _are| _31%| 29 29 2%
isaqree T7%| _12%| 17| 11%| 16%| 19%| 16%| oa| 17%| 16%| 1 T6% | 22%| 18%| 14%| 20%| 16%| 13%| 23| 10%| 14%| 32%| 20%| 21%| 11%| 11%| 16%| 16%| 16%| 22%| 23| 27| 1. 16%| 2 2 10%| _25%| 8% 21| _16%| 16 16 T
wonaly disagree 2%, P [ I I 6% 4 4 %[ 5 2 3 5 %7 T 7
ot suro/Can't say T6%| 179 13%| T2%| 12%| 16%| 16%| 17%| 16%| 12%| 12 Tov| 16%| 17| 13%| 14%| 14%| 10%| 23%| 20%| T6%| 16%| 10%| To%| 15%| 14%| T2%| To%| 17%| 11%| 1 %[ 1 7% |2 17 Ta% | 2196 _22% 21% |17 15 5%
op2box 63%| _68%| _67%| _73%| _64%| 60%| _62%| 57%| 61%| 71%| 68%| _ 56%| 53%| 62%| 70%| 60%| 67| 75%| 45%| 58%| 67| 43| 5a%| 57%| 71| 73%| 68%| 62%| 62%| 62%| 55%| 67%]| 7 64%| _a6%| 83| 52 73%|__48%| _70%| _68%| _59%| 66 63 E
21%| 15%| 1ow| 1sw| 23| 2a%| 22%| 2o%| 22%| 17| 20%| 23| 20%] 21%| To%| 26%| 20%] o] 32%| 22| 17| 41| 279 25| 14| 1ow| 1o%| 20%| 21| 27| 27%| 20%| 14 To%| 3a%| on| 31| 37| 12%| 32| %] 30| 20%| 18%| 25 18%
QF6. Agreement - White people benefit from advantages i society that Indigenous people and visible minorities often do not have
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income: Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total 1o | mes. $50K- 150 oo Collegel i [T vistore | NN
Bc | e [ sk | M8 | ON | Q¢ [ ATL |Urban | Rural | wale | Female | 1834 | 3554 | sse | MIS| M | msse R 1030|F 35.54 Fose | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ [ <ssok | <500 [ <s150 | <s200 [ $70%| s | Trade | univ+ | cpC | Lib | NDP | Bloc [ Green | PPC [ otmer | not [O9° ) ESBE | visibie | Engish | French
K school vote Min
Stronaly aares 7% 0% | z3%| 2o%| 2e%] 7o% Tow| zon| 3% so% 7% 76| 5% ST6| So%| 32%| 2% zrn| 21| 27 2% To%| 20%|  2a%| 41| 6| 4svn| Saw| 1a%| 24| | ow%| 30%| 3we| 4% 25% 7%
Aaree 30% 7% 32%| s0%] 36%] 28% 2% 20%| 32| 32% 3ah] 359 28%| 28% 36%| s16] 2o%| 22%| 3w6] 3o%] 31% 2% 32| 20%] 32%] 30%| 26%| o] 31| 41%| ato6| 14| 2aw| 29%| 28| 2a%| 3z 379
Disaaree 7% 23% | 16%| 1o%] 17%] 21% 2% 20%] To%| 13% T 230 _12% % 14| To%| 22%| 17| 21| 18% 17 T5% | 20% To% | 129 25| 14|  4%| 25| 23] 22%| 1o%| 12%| 1sw| 11| 18% 5%
tronaly disaares 8% 36%| 22%| 1o%] 12%] 15% 25% | 23%| 1| 20% 2 To% | 12% 22| 10| 1e%| 2a%| 1r6] 12%] 15% 20 To% | 22% To% | 0% | 35| 2] 5%| 13%| o] 57| 36%| 17| 17| 10%| 18% 3%
ot sure/Can't sav % A% ow%| 8] 6% 10w 1% %) E 0% S| o% 7] %] 1o%| 9% % 8% 0% 7] o] o] 6| | 7o e[ %] 1sw] Tow] _ow| %] 6% %)
op2box 0 37% | 5a%| 0% 65%] 5a% 73%]52%] v 62%] 55%| 579 57| 4ov| 50%| 66%| o1% 7% 61| 60| 479 58%| 57o6] 58%| 60%| 50%| roo] 5ev| 49%| 56| 7Twve| S2v| 7e%| Bo%| Bov| Gov| T7o6| 329 6B%| o] 65| 5% B19%
35% So%| _ao%| 2| 30%| 36% J6%| _a3n|  21n| 52| 39%| 3a%| aoh| ae| 42| 2% 2% 26%| 33| 34| 46%| 3o%| 3| 33| 3a%| 36| 40| aave| 42%| 379 23%| 60%| T6%| 10%| s8%| 27| 7o%| 5ow| 20%| 2| 30| 36% 32%
QF6. Agreement - There s one law for the rich and one for the poor
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
Total mie- | mas- $S0K- | SLO0K- | $150K-| sa00k College/ Did 1 indige | visibte | No
B | a8 | s< | w | on | oc | ATL |uUrban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | ssr | VA | M3 | msse |F1s0a|Fassal Fuse | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | ese | <ssok | <s100 | <s150 | <5200 | O Trade |univ+ | cpe | Lib | NDP | Bloc |Green | PpC [ oter | not |{19°f VSRS | visible | Engiish | French
k| k|« schoo vote Mi
Stronaly aaree 6% | S6%| Gov| ad| 42| So%| G| aan| 37| 4| & Y I I W% | sah| 26| A0%| 41v| asv| 41| 2o%| 4t 42%| 31| 38%| 20%| bO0%| ae| 47| 47| o] aow| 5i%| A 3 0 S
Aaree 36%| 39%| S| 27| 27%| 38%| 1| 33| 36%| 3% 3 39%| 4| a2n| 4 35%| 3% adv| 36%| 35%| aev| 34%| 26%| 37 36%| 36| 34%| a1%| 37| adv| 36%| 35%| 42%| a0%| 42%| 2 3 3% a4
Disaaree 6% | 16%| 14%| 17%| 15%| 16%| 17| 14%| 17%| 10%| 1 To%| 12%| 16%| 1 16% | 20%| 18%| 13%| 16%| 17%| 17%| 30%| 15 4% | 22%| 19%] 2 | 22| o%| 13%| 18%| 11%] 2%| 1 1 1 17
Stronaly disanree P I 26| se| 1% %[ 2% 2 %] %] 15| 3 e o[ 1| 2| 1] 3% 3% 4
Not surelCan't say %] 6] 8%| 1 %] 7| 8% 7% 7% 10 Y I I S| an] 6%| 3% To%| 2% 7
Tonzhox Ta% | 7a%| 73| T2%| 69%| 76%| To%| T7%| 7a%| B0%| 7 T2%| o] Te%| 7T T8% | 72%| 71| Te%| 76%| 72%| To%| 5aw| 77 7% 61| 7 7% T1%| B3%| B2%| B1%| 70%| 93%| 6 74 7T
To%| 18%| 21%] 20%| 20%| 18%| 20%| 1s%| 20| 13%| 2 18%| 15| 1o%] 21 To%| 22| 21| sw| 17| 20%| 22%] 37| 15w To%| 20| 2a%| 22%| o%| 2% 11| iow| 1o%| 14%| %] 2 To% 22%
QF6. Agreement - Ordinary working people do not get their fair share of the nation's wealth
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income. Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
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QF6. Agreement - I generally trust the government to act in the best interests of the people
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
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QF6. Agreement - There are certain opinions you just shouldn't express in front of people you don't know
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income. Education 2021 Fed Vote Visible Minority Language
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ment - These days, it seems like you can't say anything without someone feeling offended
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QF7. [Having a strong leader who does not have to bother with parliament and elections] And finally, when it comes to Canada, do you believe each of these would be a good or bad way to govern?
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QF7. [Having experts, not government, make decisions according to what they think is best for the country] And finally, when it comes to Canada, do you believe each of these would be a good or bad way to govern?
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QF7. [Having the military rule] And finally, when it comes to Canada, do you believe each of these would be a good or bad way to govern?
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QF7. [Having a democratic political system] And finally, when it comes to Canada, do you believe each of these would be a good or bad way to govern?
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